
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL JAMMU 

DATE SHEET FOR CYCLE TEST-I 

  SESSION-(2024-25) 

 

Dear Parents (Classes III to X  & XII)                                                                                                                                           Dated: 11.04.2024  

Kindly note the schedule for Cycle Test-1 (Written Assessment) comprising 25 marks of one hour duration based on the syllabus shared by the 

concerned Subject Teachers. 
 

Day Date III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XII Sc. XII Com. XII Hum. 

Monday 22-04-24 Hindi English Hindi English Hindi English   AI Comp.   Pol Sc 

Monday 29-04-24 English Hindi English Hindi English Hindi S.sci. Hindi Chemistry B.St. History 

Friday 03-05-24 Comp. Comp. Comp. Sakrt/Urdu/ 
Punjabi 

III Lang III Lang Hindi Maths English English English 

Monday 06-05-24 EVS EVS EVS Sci S.sci. Maths English S.sci. Comp./PHE Comp/PHE/ 

Entrep. 

PHE/Psy/ 

Soc/Comp. 

Friday 10-05-24    Comp. Comp. Comp.   Physics Accounts Geography 

Monday 13-05-24 Maths Maths Maths Maths Sci S.sci. Maths Sci Math Math/ App  
Math 

Math/ App  
Math 

Monday 20-05-24    S.sci. Maths Sci Sci English Bio/Eco Eco Eco 

 

Note: 

 CT-1will be conducted from 22.04.2024 (Monday)  during regular school hours for one hour duration from 8:00am- 9:00am. No student will be 

permitted to leave the school on any grounds after the Cycle Test. Normal study schedule will be followed after the cycle test.     

 Open House (09.00AM to 01.00PM ).  

 Classes III to V: Monday, 03-06-24. 

 Classes VI-XII: Saturday, 01-06-24. 

 You are requested to kindly adhere to the dates and timings as per the above given schedule. 
  
 

 
I/C Exams./Headmaster Headmistress Principal 
Delhi Public School Delhi Public School  Delhi Public School 
Jammu Jammu Jammu 

 


